20

21

22

23

24

NSP 2.0

Application Id

AS201617003236479

AS201617004923707

AS201617005146895

AS201617006158692

AS2016170065161154

AS201617006172997

AS201617005185000

AS201617005208441

AS201617005209682

AS201617006213090 |

AS201617005216433

AS201617005221638

AS201617006223091

AS201617006227209

AS201617005229378

AS201617005231510

AS201617005232944

AS201617005235931

AS201617005243208

AS201617005363658

AS201617005453543

AS201617006458403

AS201617005462569

AS201617005468043

Name / Father's Name
MANJULA NARZARI / GUNA RAM NARZARI
Nikunja Kr Rabha / GAHIN CHANDRA RABHA
JAYANTA MACHAHARY / Milan Machahary

Talson Basumatary / Subhananda Basumatary
SUBUNGSA WARY / PODMALOCHAN WARY
MANESWARY BASUMATARY / JOGEN BASUMATARY
SUJITA BORO / SUKLESWAR BORO

HEMSRI BORO / CHABAN BORD

DENAISRI BASUMATARY / DEBESWAR BASUMATARY
MWINA BASUMATARY / MAHEN BASUMATARY
SANGITA BORO / BOGAI BORO

TEENA RANI BRAHMA / PRADIP KUMAR BRAHMA
SUNITA DAIMARY / HAREN DAIMARY

MAIMAO BASUMATARY / GENDA BASUMATARY
DAIMU DAIMARY / SILARAM DAIMARY

RWISUMWI DAIMARY / CIVIL DAIMARY

Bandita Daimary / Bijen Daimary

| NIROLA NARZARY / KATIMAL NARZARY

ANSULA HAZORAY / SADHIN HAZOARY

PURNIMA BASUMATARY / UMESH BASUMATARY

GWNWNSRI BORO / SIKHA RAM BORO

KARON BORO / AKAN BORO

RAJESH BORO / KAMAL BORO

TRINAYAN MECH / BABUL MECH

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)

Mobile

99542768264

8753887154

8472972027

| 7086690428

9706331714
7896182887

8812083423

| 402929020

3954669010

8753902696

7086483006

7896166412

9613756559

7896644567

7399849097 |

7035316668

8724833121

| B255040743

9859795356

7086649785

8876342881

8011386077

8134047168

8135967257

Course Name
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMB.REI..LA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

| UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR/ADUCATION OF ST CHILDERN -

STUDENTS

Name of Scheme

Daks, 2016 -1+

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR 8T
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR 8T
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
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28
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32

33

34

36

a6

ar

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

NSP 2.0

1617005471368
AS201617005472527
AS201617005475602
AS201617005489945
AS201617005492061
AS201617005494122
AS201617005507531
AS201617005653396
A8201617005665182
AS201617005678437
AS201617005688977
AS201617005693317
AS201617005699186

AS201617005704471

AS201617006820768 |

AS201617006835565

AS201617006839065

AS201617005847590

A8201617006852613

AS201617006867210

AS201617005897964 |

AS201617005907627

AS201617006933439

AS201617006944354

AS201617005950460

AS201617005963709

4 on d |

SWMKHWR GOYARY / BIIOY GOYARY

Name /[ Father's Name

CHANAIKYA MECH / BABUL MECH

AJOY BASUMATARY / MADAN BASUMATARY
SWMDWN MOCHAHARY / JAMADAR MOCHAHARY
MIJING BORO / JAYANTA BORO

JUNUM SWARGIARY / RABIN SWARGIARY

SONEN BASUMATARY / KRISHNA BASUMATARY
ANSUMA WARY / PADMALOCHAN WARY

JOSHNA MACHAHARY / TILEN MACHAHARY
KHWRWMDAQ BRAHMA / EREN BRAHMA
SOMBARU BASUMATARY / NANU BASUMATARY
BABUL KHAKHLARY / KAMALA KHAKHLARY
SADGARI KHAKHLARY / KAMALA KHAKHLARY
SANSUMA KUNG DAIMARY / MADHURAM DAIMARY
GOBLA BASUMATARY / ADITYA BASUMATARY
DANSWRANG KHAKHLARY / KHIRESWAR KHAKHLARY
Damiti Mech / Saruram Mech

SOMEN BASUMATARY / SEKEN BASUMATARY
Gitamoni Brahma / Dijen Brahma

NWJWR BASUMATARY / ROMEN BASUMATARY
Nono Basumatary / Nareswar Basumatary

Gitanjali Daimary / Deben Daimary

Hiten Basumatary / Mangal Basumatary

SABOSRI BASUMATARY / BIREN BASUMATARY
RUMBANG MOCHAHARY / LALIT MOCHAHARY

HENA WARY / AUNGKEB WARY

Maohile

8135944533

8135003834

9508187212

7576840796

9435866423

8811949152

8402063455

7086649926

9577130961

9401229877

7399482914

8011474140

7399803842

8011633867

9957004410

9577261209

9678146747

8876238453

9678166536

8812081439

9577403488

7576913750

8761010802

9859001897 |

9577825459

8133887724 |

Course Name
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS{ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

MName of Scheme

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

. UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST

STUDENTS

. UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR 8T
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS} FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

| UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS
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56

67

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

mn

T2

73

74

75

76

NSP 2.0

AS201617006094774

AS201617006112605

AS201617006124692

AS201617006128273

AS201617006132253 |

AS201617006139938

AS201617006150398

AS201617006166146

AS201617006167691

AS201617006180172

AB201617006183370

AS201617006237288

AS201617006242084

AS201617006426237

AS201617006454800

| AS201617006463858

AS201617006467389 |

AS201617006481575

AS201617006490025

AS201617006494178

AS201617006514157

AS201617006526677 .

AS201617006529915

AS201617006541737

AS201617006548166

JIMI DAIMARY / JABEN DAIMARY
ARAN BASUMATARY / JOMESWAR BASUMATARY
PROMIN BASUMATARY / PROMIN BASUMATARY
NONDO BASUMATARY / AREN BASUMATARY
PURNA BORO / BHADRA KR, BORD

SANSWRANG KHAKHLARY / LAKRA KHAKHLARY
SRABON BORO / GHANA BORO

FWISALI DAIMARY / SUGRIB DAIMARY

RWMWI RWIMWI BRAHMA / JOHN CHANDRA BRAHMA
DAITHUN BASUMATARY / Jogot Basumatary

DULU BORO / NAGEN BORO

PRIYA KUMARI BORO / UPEN BORO

JWNGCHAR BASUMATARY / HEMKANTA
BASUMATARY

PROSANTA BORO / SUKHAN BORO

Sarmila R Sangma / Milik Marak

ARUN SWARGIARY / LUTESWAR SWARGIARY

ROJE RANI BASUMATARY / SWRJI BASUMATARY
JWMWI RANI BORO / MOHENDRA BORO

Mainao Basumatary / Ruhit Basumatary

JKHA BORO / NAREN BORO

SAJANI SWARGIARY / SRIMONTO SWARGIARY
DHONOSH BASUMATARY / RANSING BASUMATARY
TEBARAM BASUMATARY / RAHEN BASUMATARY
SWRW DAIMARY / ALIRAM DAIMARY

HEPHAJAB DAIMARY / NABIN DAIMARY

SANU BASUMATARY / RONEN BASUMATARY

8133885863

9085678534

8822818761

8134026911

8812046856

7896805990

7896200480

7086609921

8134088006

8399081748

7035648471

7086663525

9678857102

9577334600

7896585142

7676033132

B1338BBT14

| 8134087991

9678022066

7035176753

8472906774

7086304599

9957214653

7896805993

8812906519

7035863736

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS({ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS{ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

| BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - PDST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

| UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) l-;DFl ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHULARSHIF‘ (PMS) FOR 8T
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - PDST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR 8T
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

| UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST

STUDENTS

| UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST

STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - PDST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS :

brincipal ¥

Ranganara Coftege .
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82
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100

101

102

NSP 2.0

AS201617006697514

AS201617006702415

AS201617006709630

AS201617006712451

AS201617006730691

AS201617006747390

AS201617006757687

AS201617006999545

AS201617007020556

AS20161 7007051902

AS201617007052040

AS201617007106029

AS201617007122486

| AS201617007127140

AS201617007131385

| AS201617007133047

AS201617007337681

AS201617007364143

AS201617007369966

| AS201617007549615

AS201617007561782

AS201617007566999

AS201617007904778

AS201617007928262

AS201617007996218 |

RAPHAEL MOCHAHARY / ATUL MOCHAHARY

Name / Father's Name

NAKLE DAIMARY / DHARONI DAIMARY
SUKHUSRI BASUMATARY / UPEN BASUMATARY
KAMAL BASUMATARY / ANIL BASUMATARY
GWJWNSRI BORO / SIKHA RAM BORO
PURNIMA BORD / DHANIRAM BORO

PADMA SWARGIARY / KUSHAL SWARGIARY
ANSWRANG BASUMATARY / JALESWAR
BASUMATARY

PHAGUN| NARZARY / HARESWAR NARZARY
NIJWM NARZARY / LWMSAD NARZARY
SABISTINA BASUMATARY / JEREMIYA BASUMATARY
BIGRAI NARZARY / ARJUN NARZARY

MAYA BASUMATARY / NOMAL BASUMATARY
Rangjali Boro / Bhupen Boro

DIBILAL KHAKHLARY / SOMBAT KHAKHLARY
Tuleswar Basumatary / Jogen Basumatary
BILIFANG BASUMATARY / GHANA KT BASUMATARY
MONGAL NARZARY / BOHOT NARZARY
NARAYAN RABHA / HAMESWAR RABHA

Konika Boro / Ganesh Boro

Krishna Rabha / Ashok Rabha

NIPON MUSHAHARI / PURAN MUSHAHARI
RATAN MOCHAHARY / MADAN MOCHAHARY
Somja Daimary / Noleswar Daimary

Swrangsa Borgoyary / Raneswar Borgoyary

BARSHA KHAKHLARY / GUPEN KHAKHLARY

9954674980

Mobile

9957390322

8473936638

8753936922

8761874894

8473936532

9476623246

7399998114

9954276133

8721842510

7086349542

7896520795 |

8011197727

9678242649

B4T3019375

8721854374

9057806839 |

B474833662

9954647238

| g707467671 |

7896710330

B4B6T16634

7896208731

7086424152

8135980779

9678125581

Course Name

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

MName of Scheme

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
STUDENTS

UMBRELLA SCHEME FOR EDUCATION OF ST CHILDERN - POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP (PMS) FOR ST
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